o  25 C: 1KHz, 1V
SIWC1365 Type
Features
RoHS compliant.
Low profile (6.8mm max. height) SMD type.
Magnetically shielded, suitable for high density mounting
High energy storage and low DCR.
Provided with embossed carrier tape packing.

101
121
151
181
221
271
331
391
471
561
681
821
102
Electrical Characteristics:
1
SIWC1365-0R9 0.9 0.010 11.00
SIWC1365-1R5 1.5 0.012 10.00
SIWC1365-2R2 2.2 0.014 9.00
SIWC1365-3R0 3.0 0.016 8.00
SIWC1365-3R9 3.9 0.018 6.50
SIWC1365-5R4 5.4 0.020 6.00
SIWC1365-6R5 6.5 0.021 5.50
SIWC1365-8R0 8.0 0.022 5.00
SIWC1365-100 10.0 0.024 4.80
SIWC1365-120 12.0 0.026 4.60
SIWC1365-150 15.0 0.029 4.20
SIWC1365-180 18.0 0.034 3.70
SIWC1365-220 22.0 0.038 3.50
SIWC1365-270 27.0 0.044 3.20
SIWC1365-330 33.0 0.050 2.80
SIWC1365-390 39.0 0.060 2.60
SIWC1365-470 47.0 0.070 2.40
SIWC1365-560 56.0 0.090 2.20
SIWC1365-680 68.0 0.100 2.00
SIWC1365-820 82.0 0.138 1.80
SIWC1365-101 100.0 0.150 1.60
SIWC1365-121 120.0 0.185 1.40
SIWC1365-151 150.0 0.220 1.30
SIWC1365-181 180.0 0.250 1.10
SIWC1365-221 220.0 0.330 1.00
SIWC1365-271 270.0 0.395 0.95
SIWC1365-331 330.0 0.490 0.90
SIWC1365-391 390.0 0.564 0.80
SIWC1365-471 470.0 0.640 0.75
SIWC1365-561 560.0 0.800 0.68
SIWC1365-681 680.0 0.970 0.60
SIWC1365-821 820.0 1.300 0.55
SIWC1365-102 1000.0 1.500 0.45
 PART NO.
 L  (uH)
 DCR (   )MAX
2Irated